
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of East Camden, Arkansas 
     Wastewater Improvements 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   March 26, 2025        1:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00      
 
 
Kampco 
922 Des Moines 
Texarkana, AR 71854 
Tommy Nipper 
tnipper999@aol.com 
 
 
RBIS, LLC. 
PO Box 1364 
Texarkana, TX 75504 
Billy Krack 
bk.rbis@gmail.com 
 
 
Wilcorp, Inc  
DBA Thompson Construction Services 
Randall Garner 
243 S Broadview St. 
Greenbrier, AR 72058 
randall@thompson-cs.com 
 
Jack Tyler Engineering 
Kelsey Hedrick 
6301 S. University Ave 
Little Rock, AR 72209 
BBarron@jteng.com  
 
 
Square One Enterprises 
Brent Jackson 
2128 Spring Street 
71901 
Squareone5225@gmail.com  
 
Twobo, Inc.  
Tina Sinyard 
3499 Hwy 67 W 
Hope, AR 
Tina.bobobain@gmail.com  
 

 
TJC, Inc. 
Tim Jordan 
PO Box 962 
Camden, AR 
tjordan@tjcinc.net  
 
 
ICOR 
Steve Ivy 
steve@icorconstruction.com  
 
Southern Reprographics 
Sean Tyer 
901 W 7th  
Little Rock, AR 72201 
styer@southernrepro.com  
 
Texarkana Winwater 
Michael Shipp 
6000 W 7th St 
Texarkana, Texas 75501 
jmshipp@winwaterworks.com  
 
ePlan 
1400 Forum Blvd 
Columbia 
eplan@eplanbidding.com  
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